
Registered under Societies registration Act 1860 Registration No. 37/2002

Office No. 10 Danudyog Shopping Center, 1st Floor, Opp. Hiravan Garden,
Silvassa - 396 230 Ph.: 0260 3295094, E-mail : dnhmfrs.2009@gmail.com

The Hon Secretary

DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI INDUSTRIES ASSOCITION

10 Danudyg Shopping Center, 1st Floor,

Opp. Hirvavan Garden, Silvassa - 396 230

Dear Sir,

We are desirous of getting enrolled as a member of your Association and would appreciate your placing this application

before the Executive Committee for its consideration. We hereby agree that, if admitted, we shall abide by the Constitution

of DNHIA in force and as may be arnended from time time.

Thanking you,

Date :

Yours faithfully,

(Signature with Rubber Stamp)

ORDINARY MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

ASSOCIATE MEMBER

Name of Applicant

Address of Works

Telephone No.

Type of Industry

Head Office Address

Telephone No.

Name of Proprietor / Partner / Director :

Products Manufactured :

Were you a Member of DNHGIA                   Yes               No if yes, year of cessation :

Reason for discontinuatuon :

Name & Designation of Representatives

Name Designation Signature

First

Alternate

We submit herewith a copy of the following in support
of our application for membership :

FOR ORDINARY & LIFE MEMBERSHIP

SSI MSI LSI Registration Certificate

FOR ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP

Regn. under Shops & Establishments Act OR

Service Tax Regn. Certificate OR

Income Tax Regm. Certificate 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

E-mail :

SSI MSI LSI

E-mail :

We send herewith the following payment towards
Membership Subscription and Admission Fee :

Membership Category
Subscription

(Rs.)
+ GST

+ Admission
Fee (Rs.)

Ordinary Member (SSI)
Ordinary Member (MSI/LSI)
Associate Member
Life Member (SSI)
Life Member (MSI/LsI)

1,500/-
1,500/-
1,500/-
1,500/-
1,500/-

Note : Payment to be made in the name of Dadra & Nagar
Haveli Industries Association payable at Silvassa.

MEMBERSHIP APPLIACATION
MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY

:

:

:

:

:

:

Membership Subscription : Rs.                /- +Service Tax Rs.               /- + Admission Fee Rs. 1500/- Recpt. No.                    Date :

If re-admission, previous dues + Admission Fee Rs.                          Receipt No.                            Date :

RECOMMENDED / NOT RECOMMENDED FOR ADMISSION

(Chairman, Sub-Committe - Membership) (Executive Secretary)

ADMITTED DURING E.C. METTING ON.:

37,000/-
75,000/-

5200/- p.a.
9750/- p.a.
9750/- p.a.
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